Dale Jackson Production
Box 266, Mound City, Ks

Cell # 620-363-2683
Office # 913-795-2991

Surface: Cemented: Hole Size: W#: A-3
20’ of 6" 5 Sacks 8 %" Location: SW,SE,SE,SW S$13-T16-
Longstring: Cemented: Hole Size: R21E
706’ of 27/8” 85 sacks 5 5/8” County: Miami
g:‘?“';‘z’,p'pe —— . FSL: 170
:6 acker: - TD: 721 | Well FEL, 3115
Plugged: - Bottom Plug:- L API#: 15-121-31353-00-00
0og Started: 8-15-17
Lease: Nutt Completed: 9-21-17
Owner: Bobcat Oiifiald Services
OPR #: 3895
Contractor: DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION
co.

OPR#: 4339

TN BTM Formation TKN BTM Formation

Depth Depth

1 1 Top Soil 8 560 Shale (Limy)
11 12 Clay 16 576 Shale

| 35 52 Lime 2 578 Coal
6 56 Shale 5 563 Shale
3 61 Red Bed 7 590 Lime
] 63 Shale 2 592 Shale {Limey) (Ol sand sirks] (poor bleed]
15 78 Sandy Shale 2 594 Oil Sand (shaley) (fair bleed)
20 98 Lime 2 596 Shale (Oil sand strks) (poor bleed)
33 131 Sandy Shale 10 606 Shale
56 187 Shale 4 610 Lime
19 206 Lime 5 615 Black Shale
5 211 Shale 23 638 Shale {Limay)
5 216 Sady Shale 8 646 Shale
8 224 Sandy (Limey) 2 648 Coal
14 238 Shale 2 850 Shale (Limey)
8 246 Lime 2 652 Lime
15 261 Shale 8 658 Shale (Limay)
12 273 Sand (water) 8 666 Light Shaie (Limey)
3 276 Sandy Shale 7 673 Shale (Oil sand strks) (poor bleed)
7 283 Lime 3 676 Oll Sand {some water) {poor bleed) (shaley)
22 305 Shale 3 679 Oil Sand (some waler) {fair bleed) (very shaley)
26 331 Lime 2 681 Shale (ol sand strks) (fair bleed)
5 336 Black Shale 2 683 Sandy Shale
7 343 Shale TD 721 Shaie
19 362 Lime
4 366 Black Shale
3 369 Lime
5 374 Shale
4 378 Lime
13 381 Shale (Limay)
10 401 Shale
15 415 Sandy Shale
68 484 Shale
5 489 Light Shale (Limey)
B 497 Light Sandy Shaie
6 503 Shale (Limey)
3 506 Shale
1 507 Coal
10 517 Shale SET SURFACE — 2:00 PM — 9/15/17
7 524 Shale (Limey) CALLED TN 12:00 FM — TALKED TO BROOKE
10 534 Shale LONGSTRING - 706’ of 2 7/8" 8' ROUND PIPE
11 545 Shate (Limey) SET TIME 12:00 PM— 9121717
7 552 Lime CALLED IN 11:30 AM - TALKED 1O BROOKE




